
Bus Routes
Eastgate Elementary School 

Eastgate Office: (509) 222-5400 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 24 8:16 3:26 108 E. 3rd Ave. Rt. 26 7:57 3:29 E 25th Ave @ S 1977 PRSE

EG 8:17 3:28 S. Beech St. @ E. 2nd Ave. EG 7:58 3:30 E. 25th Ave. @ 1996 PRSE

8:19 3:30 S Fir St @ E 3rd Ave 7:59 3:31 200904 E. 25th Ave.

8:20 3:32 S. Beech St. @ E. 4th Ave. 8:01 3:34 205904 E Bryson Brown Rd

8:20 3:32 S. Beech St. @ E. 5th Ave. 8:02 3:36 208504 E. Bryson Brown Rd.

8:03 3:37 E Bryson Brown Rd @ S 2093 PRSE

8:03 3:37 21004 E Bryson Brown Rd

Rt. 25 8:11 3:28 8203 S. Havana St. 8:05 3:39 14908 Haney Rd

EG 8:11 3:29 S. Havana St. @ E. 10th Ave. 8:06 3:41 E. Finley Rd. @ S. Pullman St.

8:12 3:30 202106 S Havana St @ E 7th Ave 8:07 3:42 E. Finley Rd. @ S. 2058 PRSE

8:12 3:31 201303 E. 7th Ave. 8:08 3:43 E. Finley Rd. @ S. 2034 PRSE

8:13 3:32 197706 E. 7th Ave. 8:09 3:44 202906 E. Schuster Rd.

8:14 3:33 4307 S. Yew St. 8:10 3:45 204405 E. Schuster Rd.

8:15 3:34 3505 S Yew St 8:10 3:46 206322 E. Schuster Rd.

8:17 3:35 S. Yew St. @ E. 3rd Ave. 8:13 3:49 209705 E. Schuster Rd.

8:17 3:36 E. 3rd Ave. @ S. Verbena St. 8:16 3:52 E. Finley Rd. @ 2013 PRSE

8:19 3:37 1921 E 3rd Ave 8:18 3:53 201805 E Bernath Rd
8:20 3:38 E. 3rd Ave. @ S. Oak St. 8:19 3:54 E. Bernath Rd. @ 2001 PrSe

3:47 Boys and Girls Club (PM only) 8:21 3:56 197860 E. Bernath Rd.


